
Akron

UMass

Northwestern

Ohio State

Maryland

Temple

Michigan StateMichigan State

Black

$140

$140

$150

$200

$140

$140$140

$150

Red

$110

$110

$120

$150

$110

$110$110

$120

North 
Upper 
Orange

$40

$40

$80

$100

$60$60

$60

$80

Yellow

$75

$75

$95

$110

$85

$85$85

$95

Blue

$55

$55

$80

$100

$70

$70$70

$80

South 
Upper 
Green

$60

$60

$90

$100

$80$80

$80

$90

Single Game tickets will be available to the public in July 2014
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