

2014 Beaver Stadium Single Game Seating & Price Chart

Single Game tickets will be available to the public in July 2014











www.GoPSUsports.com 1-800-NITTANY

	Black	Red	Yellow	Blue	North Upper Orange	South Upper Green
Akron	\$140	\$110	\$75	\$55	\$40	\$60
UMass	\$140	\$110	\$75	\$55	\$40	\$60
Northwestern	\$150	\$120	\$95	\$80	\$80	\$90
Ohio State	\$200	\$150	\$110	\$100	\$100	\$100
Maryland	\$140	\$110	\$85	\$70	\$60	\$80
Temple	\$140	\$110	\$85	\$70	\$60	\$80
Michigan State	\$150	\$120	\$95	\$80	\$80	\$90